ML kansallisten sarjojen 1. lohkokilpailu

Lohko 3

24.11.2018, Lahti

MINORIT

Luistel Sijoitu Joukkue
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Ylituomari
Tuomari 1
Tuomari 2
Tuomari 3
Tuomari 4
Tuomari 5
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Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Syota tulokset

Seura

MiniMints HTK
Sunlights HL
Team Sympatique HSK
Sunny Steps EVT
ValleyBay Synchronettes Eslt
Rainbows ETK
Ice Melody TTK
TeamliceMist JTL
Team el Mar LTL
PepperMints HTK
Liisa Puskala

Liisa Puskala

Katri Heikkinen

Hannele Alanen

Tessa Kuusela

Yhteensa
81,75
80,50
79,00
77,25
73,00
71,00
67,25
63,75
62,75
52,25

Elementit
34,00
32,75
33,50
34,50
31,25
31,50
28,50
28,25
28,25
24,75

Liisa Puskala

Osa-alueet Vahennykset

48,75 -1,00
47,75
48,50 -3,00
43,75 -1,00
42,75 -1,00
42,50 -3,00
38,75
36,50 -1,00
34,50
27,50



